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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 18 Women, 50m Backstroke 14 years and older
2015-05-09 - 20:01 Results
Top Times "Poland" 28.21 Urbanczyk Aleksandra 02305 Olsztyn 2013-06-15
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.88 822
2. Urbanczyk Aleksandra 87 AZS Lodz 28.91 820
3. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.36 782
4. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 30.14 723
5. Bernat Gabriela 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.38 641

Gorniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Krakow 31.38 641
7. Odziemczyk Maja 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.40 640
8. Nawarynska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.72 620
9. Duda Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.80 616

10. Smylek Karolina 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.87 612
11. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.90 610
12. Bogucka Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.95 607
13. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 32.26 590
14. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 32.35 585
15. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 32.41 582
16. Weckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 32.73 565
17. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 32.76 563
18. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 32.92 555
19. Fryckowska Natalia 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 32.94 554
20. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 33.21 540
21. Ciesiul Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 33.25 539
22. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.32 535
23. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Lodz 33.34 534
24. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.39 532
25. Jezowska Kamila 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 33.71 517
26. Sokol Zuzanna 01 IKS Konstancin 33.87 509
27. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.90 508
28. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 33.91 508
29. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.93 507
30. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 33.95 506
31. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Zory 34.09 500
32. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.22 494
33. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.23 494
34. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 34.27 492
35. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Boleslawiec 34.40 486
36. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.48 483
37. Pajak Liliana SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.61 477
38. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 34.68 475
39. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 34.74 472
40. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 34.88 466
41. Kaminska Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.92 465
42. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.96 463
43. Musiol Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.98 462
44. Koslicka Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 35.17 455
45. Durczynska Katarzyna 99 Gornik Radlin 35.25 452
46. Bialkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 35.26 451
47. Pokrywka Karolina 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 35.32 449
48. Dziublinska Maja 98 TKKF Szczyglowice 35.40 446
49. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 35.77 432
50. Wroblewska Maja 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.87 429
51. Peplak Aleksandra 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 35.90 428
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 18, Women, 50m Backstroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

52. Kalucka Natalia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.18 418
53. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 36.21 417
54. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 36.25 415
55. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Gornik Radlin 36.47 408
56. Sprus Marta 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 36.70 400
57. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 36.82 396
58. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 Gornik Radlin 37.02 390
59. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.21 328

Smielak Natalia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.21 328
61. Eperlein-Szewczuk Alma 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.44 322
62. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 39.64 318
63. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 40.11 307

DNS Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow

19 - 23 years

1. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.88 822
2. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.36 782
3. Gorniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Krakow 31.38 641
4. Nawarynska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.72 620
5. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Lodz 33.34 534
6. Kaminska Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.92 465

17 - 18 years

1. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 30.14 723
2. Bogucka Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.95 607
3. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 33.21 540
4. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.32 535
5. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.23 494
6. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.96 463
7. Bialkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 35.26 451
8. Pokrywka Karolina 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 35.32 449
9. Dziublinska Maja 98 TKKF Szczyglowice 35.40 446

DNS Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow

16 years

1. Bernat Gabriela 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.38 641
2. Duda Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.80 616
3. Weckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 32.73 565
4. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 32.76 563
5. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 32.92 555
6. Fryckowska Natalia 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 32.94 554
7. Pajak Liliana SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.61 477
8. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 34.68 475
9. Durczynska Katarzyna 99 Gornik Radlin 35.25 452

10. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Gornik Radlin 36.47 408
11. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 Gornik Radlin 37.02 390

15 years

1. Odziemczyk Maja 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.40 640
2. Smylek Karolina 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.87 612
3. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.90 610
4. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 32.26 590
5. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 32.35 585
6. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 32.41 582
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 18, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.39 532
8. Jezowska Kamila 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 33.71 517
9. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 33.91 508

10. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.93 507
11. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Boleslawiec 34.40 486
12. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 34.88 466
13. Koslicka Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 35.17 455
14. Wroblewska Maja 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.87 429
15. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 40.11 307

14 years

1. Ciesiul Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 33.25 539
2. Sokol Zuzanna 01 IKS Konstancin 33.87 509
3. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.90 508
4. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 33.95 506
5. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Zory 34.09 500
6. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.22 494
7. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 34.27 492
8. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.48 483
9. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 34.74 472

10. Musiol Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.98 462
11. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 35.77 432
12. Peplak Aleksandra 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 35.90 428
13. Kalucka Natalia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.18 418
14. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 36.21 417
15. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 36.25 415
16. Sprus Marta 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 36.70 400
17. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 36.82 396
18. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.21 328

Smielak Natalia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.21 328
20. Eperlein-Szewczuk Alma 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.44 322
21. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 39.64 318


